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JUNE USHERS

10 AM Combined Services

6/4 Sarah and Junior Hilburn, 
Joseph Blalock

6/11 Hiram Wilson, Debbie Wilson, 
Rich Dobbs

6/18 Barbara Jansen, Doug and Sue 
Whinnery

6/25 Nellwyn Sadler, Rich Schneider, 
Michael Stebbins

JULY USHERS

10 AM Combined Services

7/2

John Elliott
John Murray 

Charlie Ferguson

7/9

7/16

7/23

7/30


