JUNE USHERS

JULY USHERS

10 AM Combined Services			10 AM Combined Services	
6/4	Sarah and Junior Hilburn, Joseph Blalock		 7/2 7/9 7/16 John Elliott John Murray Charlie Ferguson 	
6/11	Hiram Wilson, Debbie Wilson, Rich Dobbs			John Elliott
	Barbara Jansen, Doug and Sue	7/16 7/23		
6/18	Whinnery		onanie i ergason	
6/25	Nellwyn Sadler, Rich Schneider, Michael Stebbins		7/30	